
MODULE 1 – Foundations in Veterinary Education - FIVE 
Timetable 2023 – 2024 

 
 

A number of different opportunities are offered each month to allow you to interact with the teaching team and your peers: 
 

INTERACTIVE OPPORTUNITY Facilitator Where? When? 
Online tutorial Tutor Zoom Week 2 of unit - flexible timing to suit individual tutor group members 
Unit webinar Unit Lead Zoom  Week 3 of unit - 14.00 – 15.00 
Evidence to practice clinic Unit Lead Zoom  Week 4 of the unit - 14.00 – 15.00 

  
 

INDEPENDENT ONLINE STUDY INTERACTIVE OPPORTUNITY TEACHING STAFF FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 

UNIT Release of unit 
learning materials Online tutorial Unit webinar Evidence to 

practice clinic Unit Lead Patch essay 
deadline 

Feedback 
deadline 

Certificate Induction Tue 5 September 
14:00-16:00 NA Tue 5 September 

14:00-16:00 N/A Rachel Davis 
Emily Hall 

Mon 2 Oct 
 
Mon 13 Nov 

 
Mon 18 Dec  

 
NA 
 
 Mon 27 Nov  
 
Thurs 4 Jan 

 

1: Student Learning Wed 6 September Tutor to confirm Wed 20 Sep Wed 27 Sep Rachel Davis 
Emily Hall 

2: Teaching Methods and Learning Materials Wed 4 October Tutor to confirm Wed 18 Oct Wed 25 Oct TBC 

3: Assessment and Feedback Wed 1 November Tutor to confirm Wed 15 Nov Wed 22 Nov Liz Chan  
Emily Hall 

4: Evidence to Practice Wed 29 November  Tutor to confirm Wed 13 Dec Wed 20 Dec Emily Hall 
Liz Chan  

5: “Putting it all together”:  The Reflective 
Practitioner Wed 3 January  Tutor to confirm Wed 17 Jan NA Rachel Davis 

Emily Hall 
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT DEADLINES      

Teaching observation   Tuesday 24 January 2024 – provisional date 

Reflective essay Tuesday 24 January 2024 – provisional date 



MODULE 2 – Applied Concepts in Veterinary Education - ACIVE 
Timetable 2023– 2024 

 

 

A number of opportunities are offered each month to allow you to interact with the teaching team and your peers: 
 

INTERACTIVE OPPORTUNITY Facilitator Where? When? 
Online tutorial Tutor Zoom Week 2 of unit - flexible timing to suit individual tutor group members 
Unit webinar Unit Lead Zoom  Week 3 of unit - 14.00 – 15.00 
Evidence to practice clinic Unit Lead Zoom  Week 4 of the unit - 14.00 – 15.00 

 

INDEPENDENT ONLINE STUDY INTERACTIVE OPPORTUNITY TEACHING STAFF FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 

UNIT Release of unit 
learning materials Online tutorial Unit webinar  Evidence to 

practice clinic Unit Lead Patch essay 
deadline 

Feedback 
deadline 

6. Educational Strategies and Employability Wed 31 Jan  Tutor to confirm Wed 14 Feb Wed 21 Feb Emily Hall  
 
Mon 4 Mar 
 
Mon 8 Apr 
 
Mon 13 May 

 
 
Mon 18 Mar 
 
Mon 22 Apr 
 
Mon 27 May 

7. Leadership and Self-Regulated Learners Wed 28 Feb  Tutor to confirm Wed 13 Mar Wed 20 Mar Rachel Davis 

8. Learning in the Workplace  Wed 27 March  Tutor to confirm Wed 10 Apr Wed 17 Apr Liz Chan  
Emily Hall 

9. Learning in the Virtual World Wed 24 April  Tutor to confirm Wed 8 May Wed 15 May Avril Senior  
Crystal Cooper 

10. “Putting it all together”: The Reflective 
Practitioner Wed 22 May  Tutor to confirm Wed 5 June NA Rachel Davis 

Avril Senior 
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT DEADLINES      

Reflective essay Tuesday 18 June 2024 – provisional date 

Teaching presentation Your 90m slot is bookable in the two week period commencing Mon 1 July 2024  


